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Dimensioni esterne 604x770x1395 mm



DPVVPVIVIVVV? P????7?7

Alimentazione
Capacita
Capacita netta
Frequenza
Peso

Potenza assorbita dall'illuminazione
(dotazione standard)

Potenza Elettrica
Superficie espositiva
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

PP?????77?77?7?7?7

290 Lt
115 Lt
50 ??
115 kg
0.03 kW

0,73 2??
0.76 Mq
0 +65 °C
220V, 240 V
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